
 

 

Curriculum Managers 

 

Areas: Creative Arts, Access and A’ Levels 
Julie Gillespie 
Tel: 01296 588579 
Email: jgillespie@aylesbury.ac.uk 
 
Areas: Business, Visitor Economy and Computing 
Janice Incerpi 
Tel: 01296 780257 
Email: jincerpi@aylesbury.ac.uk 
 
Areas: Hair & Beauty 
Shan Fensome 
Tel: 01296 588539 
Email: sfensome@aylesbury.ac.uk 
 
Areas: Catering & Hospitality, Foundation Learning and ESOL 
Nicola Austin 
Tel: 01296 588573 
Email: naustin@aylesbury.ac.uk 
 
Areas: Construction & Technology 
Ross Park 
Tel: 01296 588609 
Email: rpark@aylesbury.ac.uk  
 
Areas: Public Services, Sport and Science 
Tracy Palmer 
Tel: 01296 588627 
Email: tpalmer@aylesbury.ac.uk  
 
Areas: Health & Social Care, Early Years and Counselling 
Helen Butcher 
Tel: 01296 588628 
Email: hbutcher@aylesbury.ac.uk  
 
Areas: English 
Farnaz Rais 
Email: frais@aylesbury.ac.uk  
Tel: 01296 780239 
 
Areas: Maths 
Rajeswari Panthula 
Email: rpanthula@aylesbury.ac.uk  
Tel: 01296 588586 
 
Area: Work Experience 
Michelle D’Arcy 
Email: mdarcy@aylesbury.ac.uk or careershub@aylesbury.ac.uk 
Tel: 01296 780255 
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